
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    28  Marquette                         (17:33.6  87:48.0 1:10.6)
================================================
  1      1  Colman Lenci            12   16:52.7
  2      3  Thomas Menefee          11   17:20.4
  3      6  Charlie Cary            9    17:45.0
  4      7  Brendan Reardon         9    17:46.6
  5     11  Andres Campos           9    18:03.3
  6   ( 19) Cooper Wood             12   18:26.5
  7   ( 35) Jack Kwiatt             10   19:31.3

  2.    59  Franklin                          (18:02.2  90:10.7 1:11.2)
================================================
  1      2  Carson Kerlin           12   17:18.0
  2     10  Ethan Shelton           12   18:02.5
  3     13  Landon Harris           11   18:07.6
  4     14  Iker Velasco            10   18:13.4
  5     20  Liam Sullivan           10   18:29.2
  6   ( 21) Arnav Gupta             12   18:39.3
  7   ( 41) Andrew Shipley          12   19:50.1

  3.    77  Greendale                         (18:20.3  91:41.3 1:38.7)
================================================
  1      4  Noah Adams              12   17:30.1
  2      8  Sebastian Langenfeld    9    17:59.5
  3      9  Nolan Wozniak           10   18:01.5
  4     26  Tony Galusha            12   19:01.4
  5     30  Wesley Gilbert          12   19:08.8
  6   ( 42) Alexander Gey           11   19:58.1
  7   ( 44) Austin Paccagnella      9    20:05.1

  4.   106  Ronald Reagan                     (18:41.1  93:25.1 1:27.0)
================================================
  1      5  Jacob Herrmann          11   17:38.1
  2     22  William Krochalk        10   18:42.3
  3     24  Thomas Szymanski        12   18:56.0
  4     27  Julian Rader            10   19:03.6
  5     28  Aidan Doonan            12   19:05.1
  6   ( 39) Liam Sucharda           10   19:42.5
  7   ( 47) Owen Kozlicki           10   21:19.7

  5.   113  South Milwaukee                   (18:44.4  93:41.8 1:09.5)
================================================
  1     12  Miles Spankowski        10   18:07.0
  2     15  Luke Strasser           9    18:13.5
  3     25  Joey Kehoe              10   18:58.3
  4     29  Nate Lindner            12   19:06.5
  5     32  Dax Peterson            9    19:16.5
  6   ( 45) Austin Johnson          9    20:05.5

  6.   123  Oak Creek                         (18:52.4  94:21.6 1:01.7)
================================================
  1     16  Jacob Baumann           9    18:20.6
  2     17  Kyle Hasiuk             11   18:22.9
  3     23  Tyler Dahmes            12   18:55.0
  4     33  Maximus Silkey          12   19:20.8
  5     34  Brandon Acker           12   19:22.3
  6   ( 37) Drew Wrasse             9    19:36.1
  7   ( 46) Joshua Wesemann         10   20:38.8



  7.   163  Cudahy/St. Francis                (19:19.1  96:35.5 1:23.4)
================================================
  1     18  Rocco Richardson        10   18:25.8
  2     31  Jacob Christjohn        12   19:09.8
  3     36  Alex Krowski            11   19:32.7
  4     38  Gabriel Rodriguez       11   19:38.0
  5     40  Nick Page               12   19:49.2
  6   ( 43) Mason Riemer            9    20:02.9
  7   ( 48) Even Seleen             9    21:37.1



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Colman Lenci       12   Marquette                    16:52.7  5:26  t 
    2    2 Carson Kerlin      12   Franklin                     17:18.0  5:35  t 
    3    3 Thomas Menefee     11   Marquette                    17:20.4  5:35  t 
    4    4 Noah Adams         12   Greendale                    17:30.1  5:38  i 
    5    5 Jacob Herrmann     11   Ronald Reagan                17:38.1  5:41  i 
    6    6 Charlie Cary       9    Marquette                    17:45.0  5:43  t 
    7    7 Brendan Reardon    9    Marquette                    17:46.6  5:44  t 
    8    8 Sebastian Langenfe 9    Greendale                    17:59.5  5:48  i 
    9    9 Nolan Wozniak      10   Greendale                    18:01.5  5:49  i 
   10   10 Ethan Shelton      12   Franklin                     18:02.5  5:49  t 
   11   11 Andres Campos      9    Marquette                    18:03.3  5:49  t 
   12   12 Miles Spankowski   10   South Milwaukee              18:07.0  5:50  i 
   13   13 Landon Harris      11   Franklin                     18:07.6  5:51  t 
   14   14 Iker Velasco       10   Franklin                     18:13.4  5:52  t 
   15   15 Luke Strasser      9    South Milwaukee              18:13.5  5:52    
   16   16 Jacob Baumann      9    Oak Creek                    18:20.6  5:55    
   17   17 Kyle Hasiuk        11   Oak Creek                    18:22.9  5:55    
   18   18 Rocco Richardson   10   Cudahy/St. Francis           18:25.8  5:56    
   19   19 Cooper Wood        12   Marquette                    18:26.5  5:57  t 
   20   20 Liam Sullivan      10   Franklin                     18:29.2  5:57  t 
   21   21 Arnav Gupta        12   Franklin                     18:39.3  6:01  t 
   22   22 William Krochalk   10   Ronald Reagan                18:42.3  6:02    
   23   23 Tyler Dahmes       12   Oak Creek                    18:55.0  6:06    
   24   24 Thomas Szymanski   12   Ronald Reagan                18:56.0  6:06    
   25   25 Joey Kehoe         10   South Milwaukee              18:58.3  6:07    
   26   26 Tony Galusha       12   Greendale                    19:01.4  6:08    
   27   27 Julian Rader       10   Ronald Reagan                19:03.6  6:09    
   28   28 Aidan Doonan       12   Ronald Reagan                19:05.1  6:09    
   29   29 Nate Lindner       12   South Milwaukee              19:06.5  6:09    
   30   30 Wesley Gilbert     12   Greendale                    19:08.8  6:10    
   31   31 Jacob Christjohn   12   Cudahy/St. Francis           19:09.8  6:11    
   32   32 Dax Peterson       9    South Milwaukee              19:16.5  6:13    
   33   33 Maximus Silkey     12   Oak Creek                    19:20.8  6:14    
   34   34 Brandon Acker      12   Oak Creek                    19:22.3  6:15    
   35   35 Jack Kwiatt        10   Marquette                    19:31.3  6:17  t 
   36   36 Alex Krowski       11   Cudahy/St. Francis           19:32.7  6:18    
   37   37 Drew Wrasse        9    Oak Creek                    19:36.1  6:19    
   38   38 Gabriel Rodriguez  11   Cudahy/St. Francis           19:38.0  6:20    
   39   39 Liam Sucharda      10   Ronald Reagan                19:42.5  6:21    
   40   40 Nick Page          12   Cudahy/St. Francis           19:49.2  6:23    
   41   41 Andrew Shipley     12   Franklin                     19:50.1  6:24  t 
   42   42 Alexander Gey      11   Greendale                    19:58.1  6:26    
   43   43 Mason Riemer       9    Cudahy/St. Francis           20:02.9  6:28    
   44   44 Austin Paccagnella 9    Greendale                    20:05.1  6:28    
   45   45 Austin Johnson     9    South Milwaukee              20:05.5  6:28    
   46      Jazaiah May        10   Milwaukee Bradley Tech       20:15.9  6:32    
   47   46 Joshua Wesemann    10   Oak Creek                    20:38.8  6:39    
   48      Steven Wilson      12   Greenfield                   21:02.6  6:47    
   49   47 Owen Kozlicki      10   Ronald Reagan                21:19.7  6:52    
   50      Thomas McDade      12   Milwaukee Bradley Tech       21:30.3  6:56    
   51   48 Even Seleen        9    Cudahy/St. Francis           21:37.1  6:58    
   52      Lucas Swanson      12   Milwaukee Bradley Tech       21:51.7  7:03    
   53      Oswald Lawson      9    Milwaukee Bradley Tech       22:51.8  7:22    
   54      Andrew Fictum      10   Greenfield                   23:34.1  7:36    
   55      Brendan Scholz     11   Greenfield                   23:36.8  7:37    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 22, 2022
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Max Eagan          12   Greenfield                   24:01.6  7:44    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


